

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.662/2022

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL
BAR ASSOCIATION KOLKATA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA 129992/2022 - APPLICATION FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/
DIRECTIONS)

Date : 08-09-2022 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. P.C. Das, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR
Mr. Sushanta Datta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Petition on 16 September 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master